10 mm
6 mm
4 mm 15 mm
M6 x 1 mm ThreadT30 Drive
Information in this drawing is only for reference.
TBSOTOM6-100F15
Titanium Socket Head Torx Bolt
M6x1.00x15mm T30
Part
Number:
Administrator
矩形
Administrator
矩形
Administrator
矩形
Administrator
矩形
Administrator
矩形
Administrator
矩形
Administrator
矩形
Administrator
矩形
Administrator
矩形